PRICE - LIST
01/01/2008
ITEM - DESCRIPTION - FEATURESITEM NUMBER EURO Price
 Excl.VAT
1
RT/D1                                BEAC RENTAL 0,00 €
RT/D2 0,00 €
RT/D3 Prices are per day  -  Discounts according to duration of rental 0,00 €
RT/X Rentalprices of lenses are only  in combination with Pro 35 ! 0,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ DIGITAL FILM  & FILMLENSES 0,00 €
RT/F1-PStech-Pro35 PS Technik Pro 35 Filmlensadapter for 2/3 Inch CCD Camera's with shoulder kit included 250,00 €
RT/F3-Z-S-Speed-S Zeiss T 1.2 Super Speed Lens Serie: 18,25,35,50,65 ,85 mm 175,00 €
RT/F6-L-90 Leitz T 2 Lens 90 mm 135,00 €
RT/F6-Z-010 Zeiss T 2 Lens 10 mm 165,00 €
RT/F6-Z-100 Zeiss T 2 Lens 100 mm 50,00 €
RT/F6-Z-14 Zeiss T 2 Lens 14 mm 50,00 €
RT/F7-L-135 Leitz Macro T 2,8 Lens 135 mm 135,00 €
RT/F7-Z-135 Zeiss T 2 Lens 135 mm 50,00 €
RT/F7-Z-180 Zeiss T 3 Lens 180 mm 50,00 €
RT/F8-Z-103580 Zeiss Tele  Serie: T 2 Lens 100 mm, T 2 Lens 135 mm, T 3 Lens 180 mm 125,00 €
RT/F9-300-600 Canon 300mm/600mm (with 2 X extender)  50,00 €
RT/V-300-600 Canon 300mm/600mm (with 2 X extender)  & Sony Video Mount OR  for Filmcamera's 80,00 €
RT/ZZ 0,00 €
RT/ CAMERA-SUPPORT 0,00 €
RT/CS Cinekinetic Saddle Cam with accessories 15,00 €
RT/SACHT20 Sachtler Video 20 Head with Carbon Heavy Duty Legs 2stage  & Offground Spreader 40,00 €
RT/SACHT20 Sachtler Heavy  Duty Aluminium Medium Legs & Ground Spreader (100 mm Bowl ) 15,00 €
RT/SBL Sachtler baby legs 15,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ OPTICAL ACCESSORIES 0,00 €
RT/CHR-DV-MB Chrosziel  DV Mattebox  & accessoires 20,00 €
RT/CHR-Pro35SCHKit Shoulder kit for Pro 35 40,00 €
RT/CHR-ProdFFC Chrosziel  Follow Focus Prod Kit & accessoires 50,00 €
RT/CHR-WAMB-SW Chrosziel Film Production Kit Mattebox Swing-Away 4 X5.650 & accessoires 50,00 €
RT/DIOP138 Set of diopters 138 mm Round +1/+2/+3 30,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ CAMERAFILTERS 0,00 €
RT/FILT-F-80 Set of  Formatt 80 (Blue) Solid filters (4 X 5.650) 80A/80B/80C/80D 30,00 €
RT/FILT-F-ANTIQ Compact Set of  Formatt Antique Suède Solid filters (4 X 5.650) Nrs.: 1 & 2 20,00 €
RT/FILT-F-B&W Set of  7 Formatt B&W Contrast  Solid filters (4 X 5.650): 8Y- 21O-25R-11YG-58G-38LB-47B- 40,00 €
RT/FILT-F-CLEAR Formatt CLEAR filter (4 X 5.650) 10,00 €
RT/FILT-F-COR Set of  Formatt Colour Box (Orange) Solid filters (4 X 5.650) 85 / 85 ND0,3 / 85 ND0,6 / 85

RT/DEDO1 Dedolight with individual transfo 100 W /12 Volt per piece 10,00 €
RT/Dim DImmer 3000 Watt 5,00 €
RT/Flag Flag-kit: 3 x stand, 3 x flags, 3 gobo's (rotules)  10,00 €
RT/LUPO4-1 Lupo TL 4-bank (4X55W PLL) with daylight & tungst. tubes,eggcrate, filterholder & stand ) 20,00 €
RT/LUPO4-KIT1 Lightingkit 2 X Lupo Quadrilight (with daylight & tungst. tubes,eggcrate, filterh. & stand ) 40,00 €
RT/LUPO4-KIT2 Lightingkit 2 X Lupo Quadrilight + 1 X Dedolight 100 W /12 Volt p/piece
(with daylight & tungsten tubes,eggcrate, filterholder & stand )
50,00 €
RT/LUPO6-1 Lupo TL 6-bank (6X55W PLL) with daylight & tungst. tubes,eggcrate, filterholder & stand 30,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/ VARIA 0,00 €
RT/FAN Ventilator dia. 50 cm 5,00 €
RT/SWEFOG Swefog Oilcracker inclusive Oil (Equvalent or better then DF50) 65,00 €
RT/X 0,00 €
RT/C1 FILMEQUIPMENT 0,00 €
RT/LEICAM28 Leica-M Elmarit 28 mm lens F "2,8" 25,00 €
RT/LEICAM50 Leica-M Noctilux 50 mm lens F "1" 50,00 €
RT/LEICAM8 Leica-M M8 Digital Photocamera 50,00 €
RT/LEICAM90 Leica-M Elmarit 90 mm lens F "4" 25,00 €
RT/LEICAMMAC Leica-M Macro-adapter 20,00 €
RT/S8LEICINAKIT Super 8 Leicina Special production camera set- Leica-M mount ( 2 camera's included) 150,00 €
CONTACT:
Nikolas Cladakis